
LEE WILLIAMS HIGH SCHOOL

BOYS GOLF SCHEDULE

2016

Revised

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME

30-Aug Tue MALC, Mohave MALC (LRGC) 3:00 PM

6-Sep Tue Mohave, MALC, Coconino Mohave (LRGC) 3:00 PM

9-Sep Fri KHS Invitational KHS (CC) 8:00 AM

13-Sep Tue KHS, Prescott KHS (CC) 3:00 PM

15-Sep Thur Havasu, KHS, Mohave Valle Vista 3:00 PM

20-Sep Tue Mohave, MALC, Bradshaw Mtn Mohave (LRGC) 3:00 PM

27-Sep Tue Coconino, Flagstaff, Bradshaw Mtn Elephant Rock 3:00 PM

4-Oct Tue Lake Havasu, Mohave Lake Havasu 3:00 PM

11-Oct Tue Mohave, Flagstaff, Anthem Prep Elephant Rock 3:00 PM

13-Oct Thur KHS, MALC, Havasu Valle Vista 3:00 PM

18-Oct Tue KHS, Coconino KHS (CC) 3:00 PM

Head Coach: Steve Shuffler

Permissive practice begins 9/1/16


